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Simcoe St

Auction Opens:. Fri, Jan 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Wicker Headboard Or Wall Decoration
Mantle Clock

Pennies

2 Matching Heavy Wood grain Tops
Vintage Kitchen Lot With Mixer
Large Vintage Kettle

Large Vintage Cooking Pot

5 Sets Salt And Pepper Shakers

5 Pairs Of 8in Tall Milk Glass Vases
So Soft Sweater And Silky Top
Vintage Floor Polisher And Tree Stand
Vintage Hand Saw

Construction Heater

Vintage Kettle

Vintage Cherry Stoner

Child's Wooden Skis In Original Box
Vintage Kitchen Tools Lot A
Vintage Kitchen Tools Lot B

One Dozen Collector Coffee Mugs
Vintage Holder For Oil, Salt, Pepper, Etc
Child's Chair And Doll Chair

4 Sets Milk Glass Containers

35Toy CarsLot A

36 Toy CarsLot B

Vintage Books

Tassled Belt And Leather Crop

5 Old Books

Electric Shoe Polishing Tool

3 Piece B.B.Q Stainless Steel

Wicker Picnic Basket

Vintage Tins And Glass Javex Bottle
Vintage Sleigh

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Feb 12 12:30pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Vintage Kitchen Tool Lot C

1983 Dunhill Filtered Cigarettes Unopened
Retro Salt And Pepper, Spice Shelf, Mug
Slides From The 50s, Glass Slide Covers, Tape
Vintage Kitchen Decor

Mixed Glassware

Kitchenware and Decorative

Variety Pack

U.S.S. Constitution Model Ship

Pair Of Vintage Vases A

Pair Of Vintage Vases B

Pair Of Vintage Vases C

3 Sets Vintage Salt And Pepper Shakers A
3 Sets Salt And Pepper Shakers B

2 Riding Crops

2 And 1 Dallar BillsA

1 And 2 Dallar BillsB

Hockey Cards

KnifeLot A

KnifeLot B

Henckels Stainless Folding Knife With Sheath
6 Wade Tea Collectibles A

6 Wade Tea Collectibles B

Variety Of Linens And Lace

Swiss Family Robinson, Huckleberry Finn
12 Vintage Preserving Jars With Lids
Vintage Preserving Jar With Collector Marbles
Preserving Jar With Older Buttons
Military Canvas Covered Box With Tools
Military Shirt

2 Military Swesaters

Canora Guitar



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Kay Guitar With Case

Army ltems

37 Toy CarsLot C

1942 Vintage Overalls Like New

Old Jug

Canadian Coins

Canadian Coins

Ready To Paint Figurines

Vintage Body Building Magazines

Vintage Penthouse Magazines

Toy Military, RCMP Figurines

Heavy Metal Toy Figurines

Set Of British Coins

British Coins

Pocket Parking Unit, 3 New And 3 Used Cars
9 Hot Wheels Vehicles Unopened

4 Ertl Toy Farm Vehicles Unopened

4 Hot Wheels Construction V ehicles Unopened
4 Toy Construction Vehicles Unopened

5 Toy Vehicles, 3 New In Box

Kojak, Starsky And Hutch, Bicycle, 2 Cars
Popeye, Olive Oil, Batman Toys Unopened
Hot Wheels, Matchbox Toy V ehicles Unopened
Handmade Lap Quilt

2 Record Albums Of 78s

6 Avon Collectibles

5 Collectible Avon Containers And Refresher
Sombrero

4 Wood Vintage Walking Canes

2 Fishing Rod Display Holders

Misc Silver Pieces

Misc Vintage Silver Pieces Lot B

Misc Lot D

Medalist Skis

2 McDonalds Toy Displays, Lego And Food
Foolers

Vintage Wooden Tools

2 McDonald's Toy Displays With Toys
Model Paints

Pair Of Horseshoes And Shoe Repair Taool
Antique Hair Curler

Clock

Solid Brass Feather Paperweight
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Lot

0108
0109
0110

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
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Title

1954 Black Coverall Not used
RCAF Coverals 1959 Not used

1911 Scouting Record Book, Rudyard Kipling
Book

Scouting Song Books And Let's Act It Out
Scouting Handbooks Over The Y ears
Activity Books For Y outh Groups
Vintage Steamer Trunk

11 Vintage Preserving Jars With Lids

Mikasa Child's Silverware And Bib Set
Unopened

6 Vehicle And Driver Toy Collection
Coleman Lantern

AM/FM Stereo Micro Radio In Box

6 SpikesAnd A Very Old Square Cigar Box
Painted Wood Plate And Bowl

\éi:gage Jelly, Apple Sauce Strainer And Wax

3 Tins, Wood Box, Jelly Mold

The Pirate Flintlock Pistol Cap Guns
Vintage Milk And Cream Bottles

John Verner Bottle, Toronto

2 Cookie Jars

Golf Bookends

3 Gold Colored Golf Balls, TeesIn Golf Bag
Pen Lot
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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